Sonnenstand fir Dezember 2022

Stadt:
Breite:

Zeitzone:
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Kimbe

-5.55085
Pacific/Port_Moresby

Sonnenschein-

dauer

12:25
12:25

12:25
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26

12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:27

12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27

12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:26
12:26
12:26

12:26

Sonnen-
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Sonnen-
untergang

08:01
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Caglyso

Lange: 150.138

GMT+00:00

Héchststand ~ Hochststand Dauer der
(Zeit) (Grad) Dammerung
01:49 73.75 00:22
01:49 73.60 00:23
01:50 73.46 00:23
01:50 73.32 00:23
01:51 73.07 00:23
01:51 72.95 00:23
01:51 72.85 00:23
01:52 72.75 00:23
01:52 72.65 00:23
01:53 72.57 00:23
01:53 72.49 00:23
01:54 72.42 00:23
01:54 72.35 00:23
01:55 72.30 00:23
01:55 72.25 00:23
01:55 72.21 00:23
01:56 72.17 00:23
01:56 72.14 00:23
01:57 72.13 00:23
01:57 72.11 00:23
01:58 72.11 00:23
01:58 72.11 00:23
01:59 72.13 00:23
01:59 72.14 00:23
02:00 72.17 00:23
02:00 72.21 00:23
02:00 72.21 00:23
02:01 72.25 00:23
02:01 72.30 00:23
02:02 72.35 00:23
02:02 72.42 00:23
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